Rank

2KM Swim - Male - Skins

2KM Swim - Female -Skins
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Category

Category

2KM Swim - Male - Skins
2KM Swim - Male - Skins
2KM Swim - Male - Skins
2KM Swim - Male - Skins
2KM Swim - Male - Skins
2KM Swim - Male - Skins
2KM Swim - Male - Skins
2KM Swim - Male - Skins
2KM Swim - Male - Skins
2KM Swim - Male - Skins
2KM Swim - Male - Skins
2KM Swim - Male - Skins
2KM Swim - Male - Skins
2KM Swim - Male - Skins
2KM Swim - Male - Skins
2KM Swim - Male - Skins
2KM Swim - Male - Skins
2KM Swim - Male - Skins
2KM Swim - Male - Skins
2KM Swim - Male - Skins
2KM Swim - Male - Skins
2KM Swim - Male - Skins
2KM Swim - Male - Skins

2KM Swim - Female -Skins
2KM Swim - Female -Skins
2KM Swim - Female -Skins
2KM Swim - Female -Skins
2KM Swim - Female -Skins
2KM Swim - Female -Skins

Overall Rank

O N o n

10
12
15
16
17
22
27
29
30
39
43
44
51
56
61
70
78
80
82

21
25
38
46
53

Name

Name
Adam
Brian
Eamon
FINBARR
Keith
Seamus
Shane
Eoin
John
Fergal
Barry
Peter
Colm
Andrew
Michael
Peter
Cormac
Rob
Colm
Thomas
Pierce
Mike
Rob

Ailbhe
Riona
Deborah
Christina
Aoife
Orla

Custom

Custom
Caufield
Desmond
Caufield
COGHLAN
Kroeger
Higgins
Devoy
Mooney
Cloonan
O'Flaherty
Doyle
Cunningham
Grogan
O'Connor
Baker
Devenney
O'Donnell
Wynne
Carty

O Connor
Houlihan
Flannelly
O'Callaghan

Mulhall
Mac Eoin
Coffey
Hyland

Ni Cheidigh
Keady

Age

Age

30-39
60-69
60-69
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
50-59
50-59
50-59
40-49
50-59
40-49
50-59
50-59
40-49
50-59
30-39
40-49
50-59
50-59
60-69
50-59

20-29
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39

Result

Result
33.05
34.02
34.03
34.31
35.29
36.11
37.11
37.14

37.3
37.52
39.16
41.25
41.05

44.5
4513
45.21
48.16
51.14

53.2

1:00:30
01:14:02
1:19:18
1:20:00

31:05:00
37.51
38.49
43.43
46.04
48.34




2KM Swim - Male - Wetsuit
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13
14
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2KM Swim - Female -Skins
2KM Swim - Female -Skins
2KM Swim - Female -Skins
2KM Swim - Female -Skins
2KM Swim - Female -Skins
2KM Swim - Female -Skins
2KM Swim - Female -Skins
2KM Swim - Female -Skins

2KM Swim - Male - Wetsuit
2KM Swim - Male - Wetsuit
2KM Swim - Male - Wetsuit
2KM Swim - Male - Wetsuit
2KM Swim - Male - Wetsuit
2KM Swim - Male - Wetsuit
2KM Swim - Male - Wetsuit
2KM Swim - Male - Wetsuit
2KM Swim - Male - Wetsuit
2KM Swim - Male - Wetsuit
2KM Swim - Male - Wetsuit
2KM Swim - Male - Wetsuit
2KM Swim - Male - Wetsuit
2KM Swim - Male - Wetsuit
2KM Swim - Male - Wetsuit
2KM Swim - Male - Wetsuit
2KM Swim - Male - Wetsuit
2KM Swim - Male - Wetsuit
2KM Swim - Male - Wetsuit
2KM Swim - Male - Wetsuit
2KM Swim - Male - Wetsuit

54
58
60
65
69
71
75
76

11
13
14
19
20
24
28
31
35
41
48
49
50
59
62
68
72
74

Ailbhe
Claire
Fiona
Joanne
Doireann
Carmel
Stella
Martina

James
Cian
Paco
Juan
Cathal
Sean
Edward
Paul
Barry
Conor
neil
Darragh
Rick
Mike
Patrick
Tom
Michael
Roberto
Christopher
Dean
David

Niland

Doyle

Fahey

Treacy

Markham
McGroarty Mitchell
Burkin

Hanrahan

Sweeney
Duffy
Sanchez
Perez Esteban
Curtis
Kinsella
Davis
McGready
McGovern
Keville
kilmartin
Hobbs
Officer
Gibbons
Burke
Tuohy
O'Toole
Pisati
Hynes
Roche
Ross

30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59

30-39
20-29
40-49
40-49
50-59
40-49
60-69
50-59
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
50-59
50-59
50-59
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49

50.5
52.37
53.16

56.1

1:00:28
01:02.4
1:05:35
1:05:36

30:43:00
32.41
34.12
36.07
36.15
36.55
37.36

37.4
38.48
40.37
41.26
42.01
45.02
46.24
46.44
47.34
53.04
53.49

1:00:07
1:04:10
1:04:58




2KM Swim - Female - Wetsuit
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2KM Swim - Female - Wetsuit
2KM Swim - Female - Wetsuit
2KM Swim - Female - Wetsuit
2KM Swim - Female - Wetsuit
2KM Swim - Female - Wetsuit
2KM Swim - Female - Wetsuit
2KM Swim - Female - Wetsuit
2KM Swim - Female - Wetsuit
2KM Swim - Female - Wetsuit
2KM Swim - Female - Wetsuit
2KM Swim - Female - Wetsuit
2KM Swim - Female - Wetsuit
2KM Swim - Female - Wetsuit
2KM Swim - Female - Wetsuit
2KM Swim - Female - Wetsuit
2KM Swim - Female - Wetsuit
2KM Swim - Female - Wetsuit
2KM Swim - Female - Wetsuit
2KM Swim - Female - Wetsuit
2KM Swim - Female - Wetsuit
2KM Swim - Female - Wetsuit
2KM Swim - Female - Wetsuit
2KM Swim - Female - Wetsuit
2KM Swim - Female - Wetsuit

18
23
26
32
33
34
36
37
40
42
45
47
52
55
57
63
64
66
67
73
77
79
81

Leana
Naomi
Roisin
Kori
Carmel
Philomena
Clare
Maria
Emma
Aislinn
Therese
Kirsten
Cathy
Gosia
Nadine
Hazel
Aoife
Ruth
Marie
Fidelma
Angeline
Mairead
Anne-Maria
Bernie

Liddane
Foley
Howley
Palkuti
Moran
Martin
Forde
Kileen
Walsh
Finn
Waldron
Curran
Ryan
Fitzgerald
Langhard
Greene
Sharkey
Hanniffy
Moran
Farrell
McGarrigle
Gallagher
Egan
Rogers

>20

30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
50-59

28:18:00
37.31
38.32
39.13
41.39

41.5
41.51
42.04
42.49
44,59
45.09
45.36
46.18
48.21
50.57

52
54.34

55:44:00
57.49
58.15

1:04:57
1:09:39
1:19:17
1:19:30




