Rank	Category	Overall Rank	Name	Custom	Age	Result
2KM Swim - Male - Skins	Category		Name	Custom	Age	Result
	1 2KM Swim - Male - Skins	5	Adam	Caufield	30-39	33.05
	2 2KM Swim - Male - Skins	6	Brian	Desmond	60-69	34.02
	3 2KM Swim - Male - Skins	7	Eamon	Caufield	60-69	34.03
	4 2KM Swim - Male - Skins	9	FINBARR	COGHLAN	40-49	34.31
	5 2KM Swim - Male - Skins	10	Keith	Kroeger	40-49	35.29
	6 2KM Swim - Male - Skins	12	Seamus	Higgins	30-39	36.11
	7 2KM Swim - Male - Skins	15	Shane	Devoy	40-49	37.11
	8 2KM Swim - Male - Skins	16	Eoin	Mooney	50-59	37.14
	9 2KM Swim - Male - Skins	17	John	Cloonan	50-59	37.3
	10 2KM Swim - Male - Skins	22	Fergal	O'Flaherty	50-59	37.52
	11 2KM Swim - Male - Skins	27	Barry	Doyle	40-49	39.16
	12 2KM Swim - Male - Skins	29	Peter	Cunningham	50-59	41.25
	13 2KM Swim - Male - Skins	30	Colm	Grogan	40-49	41.05
	14 2KM Swim - Male - Skins	39	Andrew	O'Connor	50-59	44.5
	15 2KM Swim - Male - Skins	43	Michael	Baker	50-59	45.13
	16 2KM Swim - Male - Skins	44	Peter	Devenney	40-49	45.21
	17 2KM Swim - Male - Skins	51	Cormac	O'Donnell	50-59	48.16
	18 2KM Swim - Male - Skins	56	Rob	Wynne	30-39	51.14
	19 2KM Swim - Male - Skins	61	Colm	Carty	40-49	53.2
	20 2KM Swim - Male - Skins	70	Thomas	O Connor	50-59	1:00:30
	21 2KM Swim - Male - Skins	78	Pierce	Houlihan	50-59	01:14:02
	22 2KM Swim - Male - Skins	80	Mike	Flannelly	60-69	1:19:18
	23 2KM Swim - Male - Skins	82	Rob	O'Callaghan	50-59	1:20:00
2KM Swim - Female -Skins						
	1 2KM Swim - Female -Skins	3	Ailbhe	Mulhall	20-29	31:05:00
	2 2KM Swim - Female -Skins	21	Riona	Mac Eoin	40-49	37.51
	3 2KM Swim - Female -Skins	25	Deborah	Coffey	40-49	38.49
	4 2KM Swim - Female -Skins	38	Christina	Hyland	30-39	43.43
	5 2KM Swim - Female -Skins	46	Aoife	Ni Cheidigh	30-39	46.04
	6 2KM Swim - Female -Skins	53	Orla	Keady	30-39	48.34

_					
7 2KM	Swim - Female -Skins	54 Ailbhe	Niland	30-39	50.5
8 2KM	Swim - Female -Skins	8 Claire	Doyle	40-49	52.37
9 2KM	Swim - Female -Skins	60 Fiona	Fahey	40-49	53.16
10 2KM	Swim - Female -Skins	55 Joanne	Treacy	40-49	56.1
11 2KM	Swim - Female -Skins	59 Doireann	Markham	50-59	1:00:28
12 2KM	Swim - Female -Skins	'1 Carmel	McGroarty Mitchell	50-59	01:02.4
13 2KM	Swim - Female -Skins	75 Stella	Burkin	50-59	1:05:35
14 2KM	Swim - Female -Skins	76 Martina	Hanrahan	50-59	1:05:36
2KM Swim - Male - Wetsuit					
1 2KM	Swim - Male - Wetsuit	2 James	Sweeney	30-39	30:43:00
2 2KM	Swim - Male - Wetsuit	4 Cian	Duffy	20-29	32.41
3 2KM	Swim - Male - Wetsuit	8 Paco	Sanchez	40-49	34.12
4 2KM	Swim - Male - Wetsuit	1 Juan	Perez Esteban	40-49	36.07
5 2KM	Swim - Male - Wetsuit	13 Cathal	Curtis	50-59	36.15
6 2KM	Swim - Male - Wetsuit	14 Sean	Kinsella	40-49	36.55
7 2KM	Swim - Male - Wetsuit	19 Edward	Davis	60-69	37.36
8 2KM	Swim - Male - Wetsuit	20 Paul	McGready	50-59	37.4
9 2KM	Swim - Male - Wetsuit	24 Barry	McGovern	40-49	38.48
10 2KM	Swim - Male - Wetsuit	28 Conor	Keville	30-39	40.37
11 2KM	Swim - Male - Wetsuit	31 neil	kilmartin	40-49	41.26
12 2KM	Swim - Male - Wetsuit	35 Darragh	Hobbs	30-39	42.01
13 2KM	Swim - Male - Wetsuit	11 Rick	Officer	40-49	45.02
14 2KM	Swim - Male - Wetsuit	18 Mike	Gibbons	40-49	46.24
15 2KM	Swim - Male - Wetsuit	19 Patrick	Burke	50-59	46.44
16 2KM	Swim - Male - Wetsuit	50 Tom	Tuohy	50-59	47.34
17 2KM	Swim - Male - Wetsuit	9 Michael	O'Toole	50-59	53.04
18 2KM	Swim - Male - Wetsuit	S2 Roberto	Pisati	40-49	53.49
19 2KM	Swim - Male - Wetsuit	8 Christopher	Hynes	30-39	1:00:07
20 2KM	Swim - Male - Wetsuit	2 Dean	Roche	30-39	1:04:10
21 2KM	Swim - Male - Wetsuit	74 David	Ross	40-49	1:04:58

2KM Swim - Female - Wetsuit			_	
1 2KM Swim - Female - Wetsuit	1 Leana	Liddane	>20	28:18:00
2 2KM Swim - Female - Wetsuit	18 Naomi	Foley	30-39	37.31
3 2KM Swim - Female - Wetsuit	23 Roisin	Howley	30-39	38.32
4 2KM Swim - Female - Wetsuit	26 Kori	Palkuti	40-49	39.13
5 2KM Swim - Female - Wetsuit	32 Carmel	Moran	30-39	41.39
6 2KM Swim - Female - Wetsuit	33 Philomena	Martin	30-39	41.5
7 2KM Swim - Female - Wetsuit	34 Clare	Forde	50-59	41.51
8 2KM Swim - Female - Wetsuit	36 Maria	Kileen	40-49	42.04
9 2KM Swim - Female - Wetsuit	37 Emma	Walsh	40-49	42.49
10 2KM Swim - Female - Wetsuit	40 Aislinn	Finn	40-49	44.59
11 2KM Swim - Female - Wetsuit	42 Therese	Waldron	40-49	45.09
12 2KM Swim - Female - Wetsuit	45 Kirsten	Curran	50-59	45.36
13 2KM Swim - Female - Wetsuit	47 Cathy	Ryan	50-59	46.18
14 2KM Swim - Female - Wetsuit	52 Gosia	Fitzgerald	40-49	48.21
15 2KM Swim - Female - Wetsuit	55 Nadine	Langhard	40-49	50.57
16 2KM Swim - Female - Wetsuit	57 Hazel	Greene	40-49	52
17 2KM Swim - Female - Wetsuit	63 Aoife	Sharkey	40-49	54.34
18 2KM Swim - Female - Wetsuit	64 Ruth	Hanniffy	40-49	55:44:00
19 2KM Swim - Female - Wetsuit	66 Marie	Moran	40-49	57.49
20 2KM Swim - Female - Wetsuit	67 Fidelma	Farrell	40-49	58.15
21 2KM Swim - Female - Wetsuit	73 Angeline	McGarrigle	40-49	1:04:57
22 2KM Swim - Female - Wetsuit	77 Mairead	Gallagher	30-39	1:09:39
23 2KM Swim - Female - Wetsuit	79 Anne-Maria	Egan	40-49	1:19:17
24 2KM Swim - Female - Wetsuit	81 Bernie	Rogers	50-59	1:19:30